

(akshoni Sak House Marayanpur to SH Marayanpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(SC)

ଅକ୍ଷଣୀକାୟ ବିନାଗ-କାୟ ସାଂସଦ ସ୍ଥଳୀ) DIVISION

ଅକ୍ଷଣୀକାୟ ବିନାଗ-କାୟ ଅଫିସ୍ ସାଂସଦ ସ୍ଥଳୀ) SUB-DIVISION
(କାନ୍ଦା)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

10-2755

୧୦୯୫ — ଗ୍ରହଣୀ ଗ୍ରହଣ

1st year Maintenance work

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Network: Const of Rd. from Laxmi sah House Narayanpur to SH Narayanpur in Puri Block under MM&SV,					
N/Agency: Suvarna Sumari					
AT + Po = Bharwari PS. Sakra					
Dis - Muzaffarpur					
Agreement no:- 55 SBD/2021-22					
Date of Start:- 12.11.2021					
Date of Comp:- 11.11.2022					
Actual date of Comp:- 24.11.23					

Item ① Restoration of raincut / Berms with soil					
	1	12.95	1.25	0.300	4.86 m ³
	4	12.10	1.35	0.300	19.60 m ³
	3	11.50	1.20	0.300	12.42 m ³
	1	9.50	1.25	0.300	3.58 m ³
	3	12.20	1.45	0.300	15.92 m ³
	1	8.55	1.22	0.300	3.13 m ³
					59.49 m ³
② Making of Berms & shoulder stripping excess soil					
	2	12.20	1.35		32.94 m ²
	3	8.75	1.25		32.31 m ²

Continuation

Abstract

① Restoration of channel/Levee with fill

Qty via page no ②5 in TMB

@ 404.06/m³ 59.49 m³ Rs 24038.00

② Making of Berms & shoulder stripping
excess soil

Qty via page no ②6 in TMB

@ 60.28/sqm 243.29 m² Rs 14666.00

③ Repair to pot holes by M.S.

Qty via page no ②6 in TMB

@ 278.62/m² 20.19 m² Rs 5625.00

④ Maint. of CD work HP Culvert

Qty via page no ②6 in TMB

@ 1166.58/Nos 2 Nos Rs 2333.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
⑤ Maint. of Road 8/10				
Qty via page no ⑤⑥ in TMB				
@ 1104.14/km		0.14 km		Rs 155.00
⑥ Maint. of 200m x 6m Stone				
Qty via page no ⑤⑥ in TMB				
@ 641.92/km		0.16 km		Rs 103.00
⑦ Trimming of grass & weeds				
Qty via page no ⑤⑥ in TMB				
@ 113.64/Nos		2 Nos		Rs 227.00
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from roadway				
Qty via page no ⑤⑥ in TMB				
@ 6.98/Nos		10 Nos		Rs 70.00
⑨ Trimming of grass & weeds				
Qty via page no ⑤⑦ in TMB				
@ 2.33/m ²		21.75 m ²		Rs 51.00
⑩ White washing of parapet wall of HP & tree				
Qty page no ⑤⑦ in TMB				
@ 16.87/m ²		36.48 m ²		Rs 615.00
			Total =	47883.00
			Add 12% GST =	5746.00
			Add 1% LC =	479.00
			Add SF =	60.00
			Total Rs	54167.00
			Less 0.95% Belong to	515.00

Prepared by
5/12/24
T.S.

Continuation by
05.12.24
PIL

Continuation by RS 3655.00